
_̀RB

36 §̈¦
POOL

35

BCRA

BCEE

BCEE

BCEE

BCEE

>?M

>?Z

>?K

>?W >?W

>?F

>?F

>?F

>?V

>?P

>?J

>?J

>?J

>?N

>?N

>?N
>?C

>?C

>?C

>?C

>?D

>?D

>?D

>?D

>?O >?O

>?O
>?O

>?A

>?A

>?A

>?A

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?H

>?E >?E

>?E

>?E

>?E >?E

ST110
OP33

OP33

OP33

OP31

OP31

OP31

OP31

OP6

OP6

OP6

OP6 OP6
OP6

OP6

£¤169

£¤169

£¤69

£¤36

£¤36 £¤36

£¤36 £¤36

§̈¦35

State System
Classification
DEKALB COUNTY

±

MISSOURI

3.054

65.089

139.6

Miles

Other Roads

State System Class

Interstate

Primary

Supplementary

State Marked - NOS

Urban Area
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